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
ed road, about 12 minutes from Sa
lem, $MS0. Call Wamberg.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 8216j eves. is

YOUCANT FIND A BETTER
BARGAIN THAN THIS

10 ACRES & Lgs 8 rm. hse. only 6

miles south. Modern. El. hot wlr. nir.
Lgs poultry hse.. good little barn.
Some equipment.! All for $5250. Terms.
Additional 10 acres available If desired.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box162

SPACIOUS COUNTRY HOME
COMPLETELY FURNISHED

NOT FAR OUT
2S ACRES. 3 BR's. Wall to wall car- -

f "I" i". r.milv'P'-"- -. i.,"wl."v,..arvnara. ruiui tr. a iutrs
stream. All thls for 5.000 Might ex- -
cnange xor kih. '""-- -

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6T11. Wallace RoadRt. 1. Bos 162

JOE HUTCHISON, REALTUU
FHONK TWO

E. 8 ACRES. Nice building spot. gl00-i- l

APBES Walnuts and filberts. Gd.
mod. 6 rm. nse, z lg. pom. nes.
er hse., cL to store, set & Ch. Psved

hse. full basement, suto heat. 28x32 bn.
Poul. hse. macn. snea, an oius
ask for appt. to see this.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
a.U rvrnrt Street

Phone 7606. Eves.
QUICK sale: zu wiuyiiw -v- .--.

8 room rake nKl 'I1 '7' 'V..T '
wired for rsnge.

. chicken house, cows ooa amw

shed miles "J

Gall R. Ethell
$6500. APPROX V A with clean

home cloee In North on bus line. Ga-
rage, good garden, chicken hse. fruit
trees. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., ,

Realtors
153 S. High. Ph. 4121: Ever

"sTZno lii ACRES near Keizer school.
1 A In boysenberries. ', A walnuts and
filberts, call Stanley mown wim

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High. Ph. 4121; Eves.
RARRAINMldwav to Portland.

Aurora. Choice Willamette soil. 4 rni.
house. A.. $450 with terms Ph. Ss- -
lem 512S eves, zim eerry ou

Suburban
SUBURBAN

NORTH. EAST. SOUTH OR WEST
U ACRE NORTH: good 9 BR. hse

IV. tts. old. Modern. Wired for range
1 mliea out. 97380. Terms.

i4 acre EAST: new 2 BR. home, plas-
tered throughout. Modern. Near bus.
17500. Terms.

SOUTH: new s k. nse. moucrn. e,
nnn rin full nrico 97400.

WEST: 9 A. not fsr out. 1 BR. hse.
Peaches. Modern. $7560.

WEST: A.. 1 mile out. 9 BR. mod
I M-- h eood bsmt- - furnace. Wired
I ;: . VH. k ruit SIX O00
1 -
terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 8F1I. Wallace Road Rt. 1, Box 162

Resort Property
BUSINESS Man's retrest. 16 seres

of fir timber, year round stream.
Urea snrinr nlned to cabin. Heati- -
lator In fireplace. Only I miles from
Salem. $5500. Ph. I436B or sits.

Wanted Real Estate

List with Strout!
Buvers from Coast-to-Cos- st. Bene

fit from our nation-wid- e advertising at
no extra cost. List TODAY I

STROUT REALTY
959 S. 12th St. Phone

5 to 10 Acres. Sm. house. Modern
I DiumDinK E. McCue st Marion Hotel.

i BDRM. Modern house near smaU
f

I WaTX : LisUngs of Salem and
West ssiem property. Good demand.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1, Box 162

WANTED to buy from owner: Du- -

I plex or large income property in good
condition, write statesman pox 581.

kA6NABLY oriced zone 3 location
or close ln property. Statesman Box
557.

WANTED Listings
City. and farm ore

we offer you prompt, eixicieni ervlce

Calaba and Habernicht
Realtors

231 North Hurh Phone 5838
1 HAVE CASn uuiliu tor an types

n Mtw . rA aiiHurhan nrnnertv. For
I nrnmnt and emirteoua aanrica list VOUT

Drooertv with
FLOYD VOLKEL Real Estate Broker

555 N Liberty Phone 7327
WANTED: Two 3 bdrm. homes to

seU thst win go O. t Olaf Thorns tad
Real Estate. 941 N. Capitol St. Ph

7903.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtors

OUTSTANDING VALUES
NEW ATTRACTIVE DUPLEX. Each

unit has living rm kitchen, bedrm.,
bath, utility rm. elec. range, elec.
h.w. heater, elec. heat. Venetian
blinds. A fine Investment. Home
and Income for only $8500.

ELBOW ROOM. New vacant house. S

rooms, bath, and utility rm. oak
floors; oil floor furnace: att. ga-

rage. Lot appro. 75 x 190. 3 lge.
walnut. 1 cherry. 2 filbert trees.
Just outside city limits. Close to
bus. Price 98600.

ABOUT 2 ACRES. 7 room house: ce
ment basement: oil furnace; 1 car
garage; chicken house. Lots of fruit
and shade trees! Close to bus. Price
911.500.

ARCHITECT'S MASTERPIECE. This
lovely home Is one of Salem s fin
est. Built and designed xor com-
fortable disnified living. Located
close to the heart of Salem. Priced
at 927.500 and worth much more.
For further Information call our
office. For these and many mors
CALL or SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtors

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners."

144 State St PhoneSzoi

Beautiful View Home
EXCLUSIVE DISTRICT. Large, well

l.v.I.Kon arrMtriHa 1 mrol v livings Rm.
-nd dtnmg Rm., wuh large view win
dows North and East. Fireplace, uen.
Modern Kitchen and Breakfast Rm.
Also with view. 3 spacious Bed Rms,
Sewing Rm. Plenty of closet space.
Finished basement, auto, oil air
dltlon furnace. Recreation Rm. with
fireplace. DbL plmbg. Double g.r.ge
with large work shop below. A won
derful home you will enjoy.
The Real Estate Market

433 N. High St. , Phone 1

ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT
5 BEDRM. HOME. Dbl. plumbing.

basement, oil heat. dble. garage, nice
shade trees. $12,650.

3 BEDRM. MODERN HOME with in
come. Nice S- - bedrm. furnished house.
Renting for $50.00 mo. Both for $10,800.

2 BEDRM. MODERN HUME, attacn--
ed garage, fenced back lot. 910.750.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

VERYCT2SE!N
BEDROOM HOME $6750

NEAT AND CLEAN
2 BEDRM. HOME. CORNERS .. $6590

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

Call 25323
For better buys In farms, homes.

acreages, or business opportunities.
Wide range of sizes and prices to se
lect from. Tree lists.

STROUT REALTY
969 S. 12th St. Phone

CAPITOLA DISTRICT
Three bedroom house. Large Living- -

room With fireplace. Kitchen, break
fast-noo- k, oil heat, electric wster heat
er, attached garage, shade trees, stores
close. City bus st aoor. ruu price
$9500.00.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9910

Insurance Mtg. Loana

built 9 rm. and utility. All auto, elect
. . .

Insulated, lovely step saving
a i a. a t i

located to fine residential dist, close
to store and dty bus at door. This
home will be completed in anotner jo
diyB nd te .elllng pries Is right at
99,450.

bulllVan Kealty InC.
REALTORS

J365 Portlsnd Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves. 7057

DRAM VTEWHOME
Ontv AfiM In si grrabaf svhils flA Wal I

room, maid's quarters snd fully land
scaped, ruu pries 928.000.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3368 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253. Eves. 7057

SUBURBAN 3 B R.
Exclusive, new. ststely. rm. mod- - I

ern home very well located North on
good paved road, elect, heat. Insulated
fieonioMo 8saeaaBi titr a si r cvaB Anas mfrm nr
ground with good fronUge. FuU price
only $11,000,

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253, Eves. 7097

SUBURBANNORTH
Two bedroom modern plastered

4 7rs. Id. in excellent cond..
hwd. floors, floor furn.. full bath, V,

VZZ I,' wn
will handle, bal. $48.00 per mo. at 4
Int.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves.
HERE IS A HOME thst is really well

built. 3 B.R.. full bath, large garage.
nice paved driveway, in excel. location.
'.a A. garden land, new gas rsnge goes.
All goes for $8,000.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
-- REALTORS

3365 Portlsnd Rd. Ph. 325S. Eves.
Five acres of good rich land west at

Eola. 3 A. of bottom land, large barn
and mach. shed, no house, family fruit.
A steal st $3,675.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portlsnd Rd. Ph. 3255, Eyes.

LOTS - CARLHAVEN
(Keizer District)

(A rm TVtwn Sin ftfl nr month T 1

I an w rut rntral VJmtr Sntem..
1 ionSoiL Full pries $550.00. City Bus Serv- -
I ice, X blocks.

Lots - East Inglewood
(D Street)

Various size lots. In one of Salem's
most recent additions. This addition la
conveniently located with restrictions
to Insure one of Salem s most prom
ising residential districts. Lot prices
vary from $700.00 to $2000.00. Terms to
sun anyone.

Uu Masonic Bid. - phonsmo
I InmranM UK Ina

For Sale Farms

147 A. Valley Floor I
Level loam farm. Close. ONLY 7

miles STATE-HOUS- E I FRONTS HI- -.....sar a in a
"-- . .""1,g - ': -
fetera.em STgh School B- -7 slZZ
Si "chrcr.e store
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

SERVICE STATION stock. Reason- -

able. Inquire 1042 S. Com'l.
WAREHOUSE, brick St tile, SJ. Sid- -

ding. 80 ft. frontage on Portland Rd,
Possession Jan. 1. By app't only. Ph.
5404.

FIFTY (50) ONE CENT peanut vend- -
lng machines, partially established
route, good, small business. Phone
24839 after $ p. m.

Motorcycles
MODEL 45 Harley Davidson motor

cycle, completely equipped. Fosholm
Rd., Silverton. Ore,

SALSBURY Motor scooter. Bran
new. Must sacrifice for best offer.
1151 Waller St.. Salem.

Indian
. SALES SERVICE PARTS

All makes used motorcycles
bought sold repaired

Shrock Motor Co.
Phone 9502

Wood Sawing

a. B. CROSS. 1145 N. 17th, Ph. 8178.

DAILY CROSSWORD

rhone 4131 Evenings
For Prompt, Courteous Service,

NELSON
CANT BE BEAT

" sc. with good garden land In
Keizer community w4u a neat 3 rm.
cottage, well a septic tank, some
furniture, only $2100.

G. I. HOME EAST
Extra Urge comb. L R.-- D. R . nook,

kit., bdrm. bath, on 1st fir with
finished room upstairs,

Etlv Bendix washer, elec. water
circulator, fplace. elec. heat,

asphalt tile a waU to waU carpets,
lamn. extra large lot. on bus,

farace. workmanablp, $8900.

A REAL MONEY MAKING FARM
112 ac In cultJvwlion. 16 ac. In tim-

ber, average crop Income $7000 plus

NELSON i
Chet L Nelson SPECIALIZINO

ami SOO-- 1 Masonic
in. ...K n

-

'
Tsotsedaa Aaewee ,

Ahramfl & Skinner. Inc.
SLVenU

Centers, as
of apples
Goddess of
peace

A ihrM bedroom home, extra larze rooms, at 40. Sphere
4L. Garden tool

Cape 42. Topax hum-
mingMalayan boat bird

335 Chemeketa street, over size corner lot, room for
another house, both streets paved, double garage.
Priced to sell at $6800.00.
for a home, shown by appointment only.

ACROSS S. fileeveleae 22.
1. A cicatrix garment
5. Goblins (Arab.) 23.
S.Shrirut 4. Beam 24.

at Mecca 5. Pettish
(Var.) 6. Undivided" 23.

10. Join 7. Cut on the 28.
13. Soothe diagonal
IS. Dread ft. Stretches 27.
14. A charra beyond limit 29.

for services 9. Coffee-sho- p

15. Whether 1L A thing; 32.
18. Perched gone astray
11 Residence of 13. Dof trine S3.

an ambassa 18. First man
dor (Bib.) 34.

20, Iridium 19. Unhappy 88.
(sYtn.)

21. Mipond
22. Pineapple

(So. Am.)
24. Step 2.
27. Flower i
28. Injurs) S
29. Salt (chem.) '; SO. Public notice
31. Petition

rS5. Pinch
S7. Lutecium

(gym.)
38. Openings

(anat)
39. Adrypla--

. teaa(AXr.)
41. SeragUo
43. Breath

noisily, u a Tt
horao "

44. Bakiits;
chambtrt

45. flapt n
48. Comfort

S.BlbUealnam
LOty(MaM)

DOWN w

C. V. JOHNSON, REALTOR

' C7

This is your opportunity

Phone 7819

Phone 21421

3210
8 Acres North, 3 Bdr. Home, fsm- -

fly fruit. 4 ac. In timber, excellent
for subdivision. CaU Mr. Crawford.

Priced for quick sale. Downtown
Oafs, only $2950, that's aU, every-thi- ne

goes. CaU "ELMER" AMUND
SON. '

REALTORS
337 N. High Street

GREATEST VALUE IN TOWN
Beautiful new 3 bdrm. home that

haa everything. Price was $24,000, now
$19,750 to buyer in the next 10 days
only. 1199 Falrrlew. Inq. at 1110
rumew.

1-- i- .

pp iiip:i"i?:ii'
TT TJ '

yftTK

wm.

fcO 19 Fairground Road

Evenincs caU Henry Ford
7 of

PHONE
New Well built t Bdrm. . Home.

2Slec. water heater. Wired for elee.
range, tiled Kitchen ft bath. Hwood.
floors. Oil heat, att, garage. $8000.
Good terms. Call Mr. Crawford.

, acre, S Bdrm. Hse. In Keizer
put only $4300. CaU "ELMER"
AMUNDSON.

BURT PICHA,
Phone 321$

ALMOST New t rm. house, V.
blinds, new oil carculatpr, Wodgewood
gas range, water heater, floor cover-
ings. Close to school 6t bus. An out-Stand- ing

buy at $3790 cash. Owner,
S a list, aat st Sun.


